NIn	40000	n 2	R
NUY	-UUU	03	

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

100030470801

03/17/04--01042--003 **70.00

03/29/04-01049-007 **8.75



VI



JACKSONVILLE CHAPTER OF THE MILITARY ORDER OF WORLD WARS INCORPORATED

March 24, 2004 Letter Number 304A00018532

Valerie Ingram Department of State Division of Corporations New Filing Section PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

Dear Valerie Ingram,

Enclosed are the corrected articles. Thank you so much for your help in $\frac{1}{2}$ leading me through the editorial process.

Additionally please find my check for a certified copy of the incorporation in the amount of \$8.75.

Thanks again for your help.

Respectfully yours,

imes Ellila

James E Wilson

1829 BOLTON ABBEY DRIVE JACKSONVILLE FLORIDA 32223 Phone: 904 260 8626 Email: jwtax@bellsouth.net





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 20, 2004

JAMES E. WILSON 1829 BOLTON ABBEY DR JACKSONVILLE, FL 32223

SUBJECT: JACKSONVILLE CHAPTER OF THE MILITARY ORDER OF WORLD WARS INCORPORATED. Ref. Number: W04000011242

We have received your document for JACKSONVILLE CHAPTER OF THE MILITARY ORDER OF WORLD WARS INCORPORATED. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Entities may file using only the entity's name. Please delete any reference to the "doing business as name" in your document. If you wish to register your fictitious name, you may do so by filing the enclosed application and submitting the appropriate fees to this office.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6962.

Valerie Ingram Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 304A00018532



JACKSONVILLE CHAPTER OF THE MILITARY ORDER OF WORLD WARS INCORPORATED

Articles of Incorporation

Article I

Jacksonville Chapter of The Military Order of World Wars Incorporated.

Article II

Jacksonville Chapter of The Military Order of World Wars Incorporated 1829 Bolton Abbey Drive Jacksonville Florida 32223 CI HAR 29 PH 1:31

Article III

To support the Constitution of the United States by promoting Good Citizenship, Patriotic Education, Military and Public Service, National Security and Youth Programs.

Article IV

Annually an election by the membership is held in April to select the officers for the next year. Officers are installed in May to serve for a year.

Article V

President: Mr. Howard Hudgins, 12463 Blueberry Woods Circle East, Jacksonville Fl 32258 Secretary: Mr. James Wilson, 1829 Bolton Abbey Drive, Jacksonville Fl 32223 Treasurer: Mr. Donald Walsh, 644 Branscomb Road, Green Cove Springs Fl 32043

Article VI

Mr. Howard Hudgins 12463 Blueberry Woods Circle East Jacksonville Fl 32258 Registered Agent

Article VII

ames Wilson

Mr. James Wilson 1829 Bolton Abbey Drive Jacksonville Fl 32223 Incorporator

1829 BOLTON ABBEY DRIVE JACKSONVILLE FLORIDA 32223 Phone: 904 260 0626 Email: jwtax@bellsonth.net

